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Contenders Conference

Spade Contender Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Whateveryouwant Contenders 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1946 1863 2299

88 Club Contender 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 1787 1750 2075

Sawft Contender 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1778 1737 2064

El Diablo Contender 3 11 0 0.214 2-4 3-11 1485 1891 1753

Club Contender Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Chi Town Contenders 10 3 1 0.750 5-1 10-3-1 1924 1697 2312

Eagletown Contenders 10 4 0 0.714 2-4 10-4 1754 1674 2095

Aztecs Contenders 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 1609 1565 1933

FoxFire Contender 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 4-10 1603 1799 1987

Heart Contender Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Az Steeltown Contender 8 5 1 0.607 4-2 8-5-1 1960 1583 2397

Steel Curtain Contenders 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1536 1433 1870

The Wright Pick Contender 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 1738 1840 2017

Tombstone Contender 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 1553 1841 1914

Total Points
Az Steeltown Contender 2397

Chi Town Contenders 2312

Whateveryouwant Contenders 2299

Eagletown Contenders 2095

88 Club Contender 2075

Sawft Contender 2064

The Wright Pick Contender 2017

FoxFire Contender 1987

Aztecs Contenders 1933

Tombstone Contender 1914

Steel Curtain Contenders 1870

El Diablo Contender 1753
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Dynasty Conference

Club Dynasty Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

AZ Steeltown Dynasty 8 6 0 0.571 5-1 8-6 2010 1776 2351

Midway Minions dynasty 7 6 1 0.536 3-2-1 7-6-1 1811 1830 2152

88 Club Dynasty 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 1903 1755 2374

FoxFire Dynasty 5 8 1 0.393 1-4-1 5-8-1 1721 1829 2025

Heart Dynasty Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dick Wigglers Dynasty 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 1851 1804 2256

BK143 Dynasty 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1470 1816 1822

Mexican Cartel Dynasty 6 8 0 0.429 4-2 6-8 1755 1785 2102

Satanic Leaf Gecko Dynasty 5 9 0 0.357 1-5 5-9 1522 1694 1856

Spade Dynasty Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Trump2016 Dynasty 11 3 0 0.786 6-0 11-3 2110 1570 2493

Boba Fett Dynasty 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 1745 1907 2091

Iottola Dynasty 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 6-8 1669 1681 2022

Dez-Pacito Popping Bottles Dynasty 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 6-8 1708 1828 2061

Total Points
Trump2016 Dynasty 2493

88 Club Dynasty 2374

AZ Steeltown Dynasty 2351

Dick Wigglers Dynasty 2256

Midway Minions dynasty 2152

Mexican Cartel Dynasty 2102

Boba Fett Dynasty 2091

Dez-Pacito Popping Bottles Dynasty 2061

FoxFire Dynasty 2025

Iottola Dynasty 2022

Satanic Leaf Gecko Dynasty 1856

BK143 Dynasty 1822
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Salary Cap Conference

Heart salary cap Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

88 Club Salary cap 10 4 0 0.714 4-2 10-4 1924 1631 2318

Mexican Cartel Salary cap 10 4 0 0.714 3-3 10-4 1932 1672 2274

Wreckers Salary cap 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 9-5 1706 1660 2055

Iottola Salary cap 9 5 0 0.643 2-4 9-5 2054 1821 2428

Club salary cap Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Blue World Order Salary cap 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1892 1837 2432

Dez-Pacito Popping Bottles Salary Cap 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1811 1850 2125

FoxFire Salary cap 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 5-9 1640 1792 2024

Satanic Leaf Gecko Salary cap 3 11 0 0.214 3-3 3-11 1499 1794 1805

Spade salary cap Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 1833 1950 2134

BK143 Salary Cap 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 1791 1952 2215

Bounty Hunters Salary Cap 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 5-9 1546 1723 1880

Midway Minions Salary cap 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 5-9 1846 1792 2180

Total Points
Blue World Order Salary cap 2432

Iottola Salary cap 2428

88 Club Salary cap 2318

Mexican Cartel Salary cap 2274

BK143 Salary Cap 2215

Midway Minions Salary cap 2180

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap 2134

Dez-Pacito Popping Bottles Salary Cap 2125

Wreckers Salary cap 2055

FoxFire Salary cap 2024

Bounty Hunters Salary Cap 1880

Satanic Leaf Gecko Salary cap 1805
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Champions Conference

Heart Champions Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

FireFoxChampions 9 4 1 0.679 8-3-1 9-4-1 1747 1718 2171

Whateveryouwant Champions 9 5 0 0.643 7-5 9-5 1840 1705 2222

Iottola of Champions 9 5 0 0.643 7-5 9-5 1932 1645 2352

AZ Steeltown Champions 7 7 0 0.500 6-6 7-7 1681 1857 1964

Steel Curtain Champions 6 7 1 0.464 5-6-1 6-7-1 1761 1673 2093

Midway Minions Champions 6 8 0 0.429 5-7 6-8 1644 1679 2006

Chitown Champions 4 10 0 0.286 3-9 4-10 1666 1889 1944

Club Champions Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

SuckonDeez Champions 9 4 1 0.679 7-4-1 9-4-1 1874 1753 2360

IBU Champions 9 5 0 0.643 8-4 9-5 1828 1658 2158

Kodiak Marmasat Champions 7 7 0 0.500 7-5 7-7 1846 1883 2220

BK143 Champions 6 8 0 0.429 5-7 6-8 1776 1873 2066

Aztecs Nation Champions 5 8 1 0.393 5-6-1 5-8-1 1695 1692 1975

Junkyard Dawgs Champions 5 9 0 0.357 4-8 5-9 1732 1868 2097

Wolverine Champions 5 9 0 0.357 5-7 5-9 1597 1726 1892

Total Points
SuckonDeez Champions 2360

Iottola of Champions 2352

Whateveryouwant Champions 2222

Kodiak Marmasat Champions 2220

FireFoxChampions 2171

IBU Champions 2158

Junkyard Dawgs Champions 2097

Steel Curtain Champions 2093

BK143 Champions 2066

Midway Minions Champions 2006

Aztecs Nation Champions 1975

AZ Steeltown Champions 1964

Chitown Champions 1944

Wolverine Champions 1892
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